ARNG

Principal Member

Alternate Member

Current Board aé of

NAME

Reserve Component
Address

Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN

Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN

E-Mail Address

NAME
Component
Address
Address 2.

City

State

Zip

Commetcial Phone
DSN
Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN.
E-Mail Address

LTC Michael Winkler

ARNG

6819A North Boundary Road
ATTN: NGMO-FDD-ZA
Jefferson City

MO

65101-1207

573-638-9750

555-9750

573-638-9746

555-9746
michael.winklerl@us.army.mil

Mr. Paul Junkans

ARNG

6819A North Boundary Road
ATTN: NGMO-FDD
Jefferson City

MO

65101-1207
573-638-9553

555-9553

573-638-9746

555-9746
paul.junkans@us.army.mil




ANG

Principal Member

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Current Board as of

NAME

Reserve Component
Address.

Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN

Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN

E-Mail Address
NAME
Component
Address

Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN .
Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN

E-Mail Address
NAME

Component
Address

Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN

Commercial Fax

FAX_DSN
E-Mail Address

NAME
Component
Address
Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN
Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN
E-Mail Address

Lt Col Grace Link
ANG
705 Memorial Drive

St. Joseph
MO

64503
816-236-3230

grace.link@ang.af.mil
Mr. Doug Cerra

ANG

705 Memorial Drive

St. Joseph
MO

64503
816-236-3230

doug.cerra@ang.af.mil

MSgt John Matthews
ANG
#1 Grant Road

St. Louis
MO

63125
314-527-8355

john.matthews@ang.af.mil

Lt Col Lane Endicott
ANG

10800 Lambert International Blvd

Bridgeton
MO

63044
314-527-6222

lane.endicott@ang.af.mil




VE- 88

as of M:

es;‘iﬁz Support CIViD

Principal Member

Title
Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Alternate Member

Title
Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Alternate Member

Title
Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Alternate Member

Title
Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

CPT Levi Rognholt
Plans Officer

USAR

60 South O Street
Ft. McCoy, WI 54656
(608)388-0381

levi.c.rognholt@usar.army.mil

CPT Omari Robinson
Plans Officer

USAR

60 South O Street

Ft. McCoy, WI 54656
(608)388-0377

omari.robinson@usar.army.mil

Mr. Bud Berendes
Master Planner
USAR

60 South O Street
Ft. McCoy, WI 54656
(608)388-0386

bud.berendes@usar.army.mil

Mr. Mark Lewis
Master Planner
USAR

60 South O Street
Ft. McCoy, WI 54656
(608)388-0378

mark.w.lewis@usar.army.mil




Marine Corps Reserve

Principalb Member
Title

Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Alternate Member
Title

Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Alternate Member
Title

Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Alternate Member
Title

Component
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone

Fax

e-mail

Maj Casey Harmon

FSRM Project Manager

United States Marine Corps Reserve
2000 Opelousas Suite 2W2130

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

(504) 697-9525 (DSN 647-9525)
(504) 697-9739
casey.s.harmon@usme.mil

Mr. Ed Maguire

Deputy, AC/S Facilities

United States Marine Corps Reserve
2000 Opelousas Suite 2W2106

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

(504) 697-9805 (DSN 647-9805)
(504) 697-9739
edward.maguire@usmc.mil

Mr. Murray Seals

Planner/Project Manager JSRCFB
United States Marine Corps Reserve
2000 Opelousas Suite 2E1114

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

(504) 697-9869 (DSN 647-9869)
(504) 697-9743
murray.seals@sti-inc.com

murray.seals.ctr@usmc.mil

Mr. Steve Vinson

‘Planner

United States Marine Corps Reserve
2000 Opelousas Suite 2E1113

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

(504) 697-9867 (DSN 647-9867)
(504) 697-9743
steve.vinson.ctr@usmc.mil

ecember, 2011



USNR
Principal Member

Alternate Member

NAME

Reserve Component
Address

Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN

Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN

E-Mail Address

NAME
Component
Address
Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN
Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN
E-Mail Address

Ms. Debra Larsen Ladd, P.E.
USNR )
2601B Paul Jones Street, Bldg 1 Room 110

Great Lakes

IL

60088-2845
847-688-3767, Ext 200
847-688-3642

debbie.ladd@navy.mil

Dave Lindsey
USNR
10810 Lambert International Drive

Bridgeton
MO
63044-3591

314-263-6419

david.lindsey@navy.mil




USNR

Principal Member

Alternate Member

NAME

Reserve Component
Address

Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN

Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN

E-Mail Address

NAME
Component
Address
Address 2

City

State

Zip

Commercial Phone
DSN
Commercial Fax
FAX_DSN
E-Mail Address

Col Alan Teauseau
USAFR
442 MSG/CC

Whiteman AFB

MO

65305-5070

660-687-4281

975-4281

660-687-6821

975-6821
alan.teauseau@whiteman.af.mil

Mr. Tim Storms
USAFR
442 FW/FMA

Whiteman AFB
MO
65305-5070
660-687-3522
975-4281

timothy.storms@whiteman.af.mil




